
Transylvania Open 2014 V 11.07.2014 19:06
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (6) 2,1 km  70 m 10 C
1(72) 2(40) 3(41) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(47) 9(48) 10(100) F

1 105 Catana Alexandru 24:54 1:59 7:21 8:13 11:50 12:18 13:06 19:12 20:36 21:55 24:34 24:54
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:59 5:22 0:52 3:37 0:28 0:48 6:06 1:24 1:19 2:39 0:20

2 102 Matlak Peter 27:54 3:44 7:09 8:17 12:27 13:15 15:41 22:15 23:31 24:51 27:37 27:54
COM - C.S. Compas 3:44 3:25 1:08 4:10 0:48 2:26 6:34 1:16 1:20 2:46 0:17

3 103 Csis Nandor 28:56 2:41 6:01 7:38 12:50 13:28 14:56 18:39 20:25 22:59 28:35 28:56
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:41 3:20 1:37 5:12 0:38 1:28 3:43 1:46 2:34 5:36 0:21

4 108 Razumov Nichita 37:09 3:26 11:19 12:33 19:26 19:56 21:48 29:11 30:36 32:26 36:49 37:09
XFAU - CS FAURI 3:26 7:53 1:14 6:53 0:30 1:52 7:23 1:25 1:50 4:23 0:20

5 101 Fazakas Csongor 53:25 5:32 18:03 19:24 24:47 26:51 28:27 40:06 43:46 48:04 53:03 53:25
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 5:32 12:31 1:21 5:23 2:04 1:36 11:39 3:40 4:18 4:59 0:22

6 104 Rusiczki Raimond 62:51 6:58 19:33 20:53 29:59 30:48 41:51 45:50 47:23 59:25 62:30 62:51
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 6:58 12:35 1:20 9:06 0:49 11:03 3:59 1:33 12:02 3:05 0:21

M14  (21) 2,3 km  95 m 11 C
1(41) 2(45) 3(44) 4(43) 5(51) 6(58) 7(54) 8(52) 9(59) 10(63) 11(100) F

1 121 Bujdoso Zoltan 18:07 3:55 6:04 6:59 7:27 8:22 9:50 10:53 13:30 15:08 16:27 17:47 18:07
XSPA - Tabani Spart 3:55 2:09 0:55 0:28 0:55 1:28 1:03 2:37 1:38 1:19 1:20 0:20

2 125 Knobloch Peter 19:57 5:49 7:57 9:05 9:32 10:17 12:05 13:08 14:58 16:26 17:45 19:39 19:57
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 5:49 2:08 1:08 0:27 0:45 1:48 1:03 1:50 1:28 1:19 1:54 0:18

3 134 Izsak Attila 21:04 3:49 5:55 7:02 7:30 8:33 10:11 11:18 16:26 17:54 19:20 20:48 21:04
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 3:49 2:06 1:07 0:28 1:03 1:38 1:07 5:08 1:28 1:26 1:28 0:16

4 122 Vezsenyi Akos 21:10 4:39 8:11 9:26 10:01 11:04 12:43 14:05 15:24 17:11 19:00 20:51 21:10
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 4:39 3:32 1:15 0:35 1:03 1:39 1:22 1:19 1:47 1:49 1:51 0:19

5 118 Vigh Lorand 22:55 5:43 9:22 10:36 11:17 12:06 13:27 14:42 18:01 19:30 20:54 22:38 22:55
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 5:43 3:39 1:14 0:41 0:49 1:21 1:15 3:19 1:29 1:24 1:44 0:17

6 133 Csis Robert 24:34 7:01 9:56 11:26 12:13 13:08 14:59 16:13 17:30 19:40 22:00 24:21 24:34
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:01 2:55 1:30 0:47 0:55 1:51 1:14 1:17 2:10 2:20 2:21 0:13

7 135 Szabo Marcell 25:08 6:00 7:58 8:59 9:29 10:24 11:47 13:22 20:06 21:40 23:24 24:46 25:08
XMAT - Mazsola Tajf 6:00 1:58 1:01 0:30 0:55 1:23 1:35 6:44 1:34 1:44 1:22 0:22

8 119 Trif Adelin 25:15 5:46 12:13 13:27 13:57 15:15 16:39 17:43 18:58 20:32 22:24 25:01 25:15
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:46 6:27 1:14 0:30 1:18 1:24 1:04 1:15 1:34 1:52 2:37 0:14

9 114 Manu Alexandru 25:44 5:53 11:08 12:23 13:07 14:24 15:58 17:14 18:49 21:31 23:59 25:26 25:44
SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:53 5:15 1:15 0:44 1:17 1:34 1:16 1:35 2:42 2:28 1:27 0:18

10 123 Rancz Mate 26:29 9:14 13:15 15:02 15:36 16:43 18:14 19:52 21:20 22:51 24:18 26:07 26:29
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 9:14 4:01 1:47 0:34 1:07 1:31 1:38 1:28 1:31 1:27 1:49 0:22

11 115 Jancsik Gergo 27:41 4:22 7:59 8:54 9:30 14:47 16:04 18:15 22:44 24:19 26:05 27:26 27:41
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:22 3:37 0:55 0:36 5:17 1:17 2:11 4:29 1:35 1:46 1:21 0:15

12 131 Rotaru Maxim 28:07 6:35 10:39 11:27 11:58 12:56 18:56 20:49 22:44 24:55 26:30 27:45 28:07
XFAU - CS FAURI 6:35 4:04 0:48 0:31 0:58 6:00 1:53 1:55 2:11 1:35 1:15 0:22

13 116 Muresan Daniel 28:35 6:28 8:47 9:39 10:17 10:56 15:07 17:12 23:35 24:54 26:50 28:18 28:35
SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:28 2:19 0:52 0:38 0:39 4:11 2:05 6:23 1:19 1:56 1:28 0:17

14 128 Szikszai Csongor 28:46 4:53 13:04 14:10 14:50 16:11 17:44 21:04 22:17 24:21 26:50 28:23 28:46
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:53 8:11 1:06 0:40 1:21 1:33 3:20 1:13 2:04 2:29 1:33 0:23

15 130 Lihet Adrian 31:46 9:55 14:41 15:28 15:51 17:37 20:08 22:04 26:11 27:57 29:47 31:32 31:46
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 9:55 4:46 0:47 0:23 1:46 2:31 1:56 4:07 1:46 1:50 1:45 0:14

16 117 Raduly Csongor 32:17 8:36 14:06 15:00 15:59 17:17 21:10 22:35 24:18 27:01 29:04 32:00 32:17
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 8:36 5:30 0:54 0:59 1:18 3:53 1:25 1:43 2:43 2:03 2:56 0:17

17 127 Pintea Mihai 32:32 6:10 16:24 17:57 18:23 19:47 22:18 23:55 26:47 28:36 30:17 32:15 32:32
SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:10 10:14 1:33 0:26 1:24 2:31 1:37 2:52 1:49 1:41 1:58 0:17

18 132 Crisan Ionut 33:40 8:06 13:06 14:01 14:28 15:34 17:22 18:36 27:07 28:52 32:02 33:18 33:40
SES - Stiinta-Electro 8:06 5:00 0:55 0:27 1:06 1:48 1:14 8:31 1:45 3:10 1:16 0:22

19 126 Dumitrean Sebastia 35:20 7:54 17:03 18:14 18:56 20:11 24:11 25:35 27:27 29:54 32:13 35:02 35:20
MRD - C.S. Maratin 7:54 9:09 1:11 0:42 1:15 4:00 1:24 1:52 2:27 2:19 2:49 0:18

20 124 Toma Marius 43:58 17:48 22:19 23:12 23:41 25:24 27:27 28:37 34:13 40:27 41:45 43:42 43:58
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 17:48 4:31 0:53 0:29 1:43 2:03 1:10 5:36 6:14 1:18 1:57 0:16

21 129 Bakos Csongor 119:44 5:02 14:15 15:51 16:30 18:28 23:06 26:15 44:50 72:22 115:03 119:12 119:44
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 5:02 9:13 1:36 0:39 1:58 4:38 3:09 18:35 27:32 42:41 4:09 0:32

M16  (13) 3,3 km  120 m 12 C
1(42) 2(33) 3(37) 4(43) 5(53) 6(59) 7(52) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(69) 12(100) F

1 151 Minoiu George 29:44 3:13 5:52 10:57 17:15 19:49 21:34 22:44 23:30 24:30 25:14 28:32 29:23 29:44
UCR - C.S. Universi 3:13 2:39 5:05 6:18 2:34 1:45 1:10 0:46 1:00 0:44 3:18 0:51 0:21

2 153 Constantin Cristian 33:23 6:47 10:14 14:00 20:16 22:57 24:34 25:46 26:31 27:31 28:21 31:52 33:05 33:23
SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:47 3:27 3:46 6:16 2:41 1:37 1:12 0:45 1:00 0:50 3:31 1:13 0:18

3 145 Divin Peter 34:02 4:48 7:39 10:01 20:36 22:56 25:30 26:53 27:34 28:48 29:29 32:43 33:44 34:02
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 4:48 2:51 2:22 10:35 2:20 2:34 1:23 0:41 1:14 0:41 3:14 1:01 0:18

4 144 Kentelki Gabor 35:29 3:30 5:49 8:57 15:19 19:13 21:24 23:33 24:24 25:43 26:24 34:03 35:07 35:29
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 3:30 2:19 3:08 6:22 3:54 2:11 2:09 0:51 1:19 0:41 7:39 1:04 0:22

5 152 Goncearov Alexandr 38:49 4:47 8:40 11:56 20:41 24:35 27:20 28:57 29:55 31:14 32:14 37:00 38:33 38:49
XDIN - Dinamo-Old 4:47 3:53 3:16 8:45 3:54 2:45 1:37 0:58 1:19 1:00 4:46 1:33 0:16

6 149 Cabis Vladimir 39:04 3:15 7:50 10:51 16:53 20:04 22:44 23:53 24:48 25:54 26:36 37:41 38:45 39:04
XFAU - CS FAURI 3:15 4:35 3:01 6:02 3:11 2:40 1:09 0:55 1:06 0:42 11:05 1:04 0:19

7 148 Szocs Attila 40:21 7:38 12:31 16:17 22:12 25:59 28:21 29:57 32:45 34:09 35:04 38:55 40:04 40:21
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 7:38 4:53 3:46 5:55 3:47 2:22 1:36 2:48 1:24 0:55 3:51 1:09 0:17

30:46 33:48
*47 *46

8 140 Biro Alexandru 42:02 3:55 5:50 12:51 19:33 23:03 25:36 26:49 27:49 28:55 29:33 40:45 41:49 42:02
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:55 1:55 7:01 6:42 3:30 2:33 1:13 1:00 1:06 0:38 11:12 1:04 0:13
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M16  (13) 3,3 km  120 m 12 C (cont.)

1(42) 2(33) 3(37) 4(43) 5(53) 6(59) 7(52) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(69) 12(100) F

9 141 Rancz Balint 43:06 6:54 12:35 16:38 23:34 27:10 30:19 32:38 33:46 35:18 36:35 41:28 42:44 43:06
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 6:54 5:41 4:03 6:56 3:36 3:09 2:19 1:08 1:32 1:17 4:53 1:16 0:22

10 150 Mate Sergiu 43:26 3:55 9:46 13:39 23:02 27:57 30:49 32:23 33:40 35:00 35:47 41:52 43:09 43:26
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:55 5:51 3:53 9:23 4:55 2:52 1:34 1:17 1:20 0:47 6:05 1:17 0:17

11 143 Dezsi Tamas 46:42 4:03 7:23 13:15 23:22 28:26 31:18 34:25 35:31 37:24 38:44 45:00 46:15 46:42
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 4:03 3:20 5:52 10:07 5:04 2:52 3:07 1:06 1:53 1:20 6:16 1:15 0:27

12 142 Trif Cristian 75:48 4:33 9:32 27:49 50:44 55:30 60:28 63:07 63:50 65:31 66:55 74:16 75:32 75:48
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 4:33 4:59 18:17 22:55 4:46 4:58 2:39 0:43 1:41 1:24 7:21 1:16 0:16

13 147 Ghevre Alex 79:40 16:42 20:31 33:54 56:45 61:20 67:15 68:53 69:56 72:33 73:32 77:58 79:25 79:40
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 16:42 3:49 13:23 22:51 4:35 5:55 1:38 1:03 2:37 0:59 4:26 1:27 0:15

17:34
*32

M18  (9) 4,7 km  220 m 15 C
1(31) 2(34) 3(36) 4(37) 5(60) 6(62) 7(70) 8(65) 9(67) 10(68) 11(52) 12(55) 13(54) 14(63)

15(100) F

1 162 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 42:50 3:11 6:11 8:24 10:29 18:47 20:39 27:09 28:39 29:26 30:48 37:05 37:59 39:08 41:16
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 3:11 3:00 2:13 2:05 8:18 1:52 6:30 1:30 0:47 1:22 6:17 0:54 1:09 2:08

42:36 42:50
1:20 0:14

2 159 Erosdi Zakarias 43:59 2:34 5:05 7:22 9:42 17:06 18:44 25:25 29:29 30:15 31:37 38:49 39:38 40:27 42:30
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:34 2:31 2:17 2:20 7:24 1:38 6:41 4:04 0:46 1:22 7:12 0:49 0:49 2:03

43:40 43:59
1:10 0:19

3 160 Prezensky Gabor 50:55 4:04 6:50 9:16 11:39 20:56 22:59 31:30 33:02 34:06 35:55 43:52 44:47 45:44 49:17
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 4:04 2:46 2:26 2:23 9:17 2:03 8:31 1:32 1:04 1:49 7:57 0:55 0:57 3:33

50:34 50:55
1:17 0:21

4 156 Kintli Gyorgy 53:56 3:13 7:03 9:16 10:54 20:18 22:28 34:32 36:35 37:42 39:26 48:23 49:20 50:22 52:31
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 3:13 3:50 2:13 1:38 9:24 2:10 12:04 2:03 1:07 1:44 8:57 0:57 1:02 2:09

53:38 53:56 49:51
1:07 0:18 *47

5 158 Fomicov Anatoli 53:59 2:30 4:52 6:56 8:30 15:52 17:37 37:41 39:42 40:36 41:51 48:34 49:17 50:14 52:15
XTIR - SK TIRAS-OR 2:30 2:22 2:04 1:34 7:22 1:45 20:04 2:01 0:54 1:15 6:43 0:43 0:57 2:01

53:36 53:59
1:21 0:23

6 164 Rob Claudiu 54:12 3:07 5:33 7:43 10:13 20:35 23:17 35:08 37:04 38:00 39:27 47:27 48:36 50:14 52:20
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:07 2:26 2:10 2:30 10:22 2:42 11:51 1:56 0:56 1:27 8:00 1:09 1:38 2:06

53:55 54:12
1:35 0:17

7 161 Ferenczi Mark 59:13 4:00 6:35 8:53 10:46 20:34 23:48 32:00 35:15 36:00 37:43 50:33 53:57 54:51 57:11
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 4:00 2:35 2:18 1:53 9:48 3:14 8:12 3:15 0:45 1:43 12:50 3:24 0:54 2:20

58:51 59:13
1:40 0:22

8 167 Aluas Vasile 62:53 3:57 7:07 9:58 13:34 23:29 26:12 43:34 44:53 46:05 47:30 57:20 58:11 59:21 61:34
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 3:57 3:10 2:51 3:36 9:55 2:43 17:22 1:19 1:12 1:25 9:50 0:51 1:10 2:13

62:36 62:53
1:02 0:17

9 157 Szasz Botond 63:15 7:57 10:43 13:27 16:04 28:31 31:46 41:21 44:12 45:24 47:09 56:22 57:20 58:28 60:51
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 7:57 2:46 2:44 2:37 12:27 3:15 9:35 2:51 1:12 1:45 9:13 0:58 1:08 2:23

62:56 63:15 57:48
2:05 0:19 *47

M20  (5) 5,2 km  220 m 16 C
1(50) 2(38) 3(36) 4(32) 5(31) 6(53) 7(60) 8(62) 9(70) 10(65) 11(67) 12(39) 13(55) 14(49)

15(69) 16(100) F

1 170 Blejdea Alexandru 42:31 3:09 7:00 11:18 13:58 15:14 18:15 20:16 22:29 28:10 29:17 30:08 31:30 37:52 39:42
UCR - C.S. Universi 3:09 3:51 4:18 2:40 1:16 3:01 2:01 2:13 5:41 1:07 0:51 1:22 6:22 1:50

40:56 42:11 42:31
1:14 1:15 0:20

2 174 Copetchi Stefan 53:32 3:16 8:02 12:30 15:53 16:53 19:51 22:08 30:08 35:54 37:31 38:55 40:38 48:18 50:44
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 3:16 4:46 4:28 3:23 1:00 2:58 2:17 8:00 5:46 1:37 1:24 1:43 7:40 2:26

52:01 53:12 53:32
1:17 1:11 0:20

3 173 Bele Felician 56:19 2:52 7:58 14:35 16:54 18:12 21:13 23:14 25:39 31:11 32:19 33:10 34:21 51:24 53:28
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 2:52 5:06 6:37 2:19 1:18 3:01 2:01 2:25 5:32 1:08 0:51 1:11 17:03 2:04

54:57 56:00 56:19
1:29 1:03 0:19

4 171 German-Sallo Zolta 68:50 3:55 9:03 14:45 21:06 22:28 26:02 29:14 31:36 47:28 49:33 50:54 52:38 62:13 65:04
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 3:55 5:08 5:42 6:21 1:22 3:34 3:12 2:22 15:52 2:05 1:21 1:44 9:35 2:51

67:07 68:27 68:50
2:03 1:20 0:23

168 Prezensky Tamas mp 4:22 16:28 26:52 31:33 32:55 37:54 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 4:22 12:06 10:24 4:41 1:22 4:59

----- 39:22 39:46
1:28 0:24
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M21E  (21) 5,4 km  240 m 18 C
1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(38) 5(51) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62) 10(64) 11(65) 12(67) 13(39) 14(52)

15(57) 16(58) 17(69) 18(100) F

1 184 Bako Aron 38:03 2:56 5:05 6:43 10:09 14:00 16:28 17:32 17:59 20:25 24:50 25:44 26:33 27:39 32:12
XSPA - Tabani Spart 2:56 2:09 1:38 3:26 3:51 2:28 1:04 0:27 2:26 4:25 0:54 0:49 1:06 4:33

33:43 34:19 36:57 37:50 38:03
1:31 0:36 2:38 0:53 0:13

2 195 Bogya Tamas 40:39 2:58 4:38 6:07 10:04 14:10 16:32 17:45 18:18 20:08 24:45 26:06 26:56 28:29 33:32
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 2:58 1:40 1:29 3:57 4:06 2:22 1:13 0:33 1:50 4:37 1:21 0:50 1:33 5:03

35:54 36:34 39:29 40:21 40:39
2:22 0:40 2:55 0:52 0:18

3 182 Barkasz Daniel 42:16 2:47 4:54 6:43 10:27 14:20 16:43 17:56 18:24 20:23 25:21 26:28 27:28 28:47 34:57
UCR - C.S. Universi 2:47 2:07 1:49 3:44 3:53 2:23 1:13 0:28 1:59 4:58 1:07 1:00 1:19 6:10

36:43 37:28 40:48 41:56 42:16
1:46 0:45 3:20 1:08 0:20

4 196 Marchuk Valery 46:42 3:05 6:55 8:34 12:23 16:22 19:59 21:30 21:58 23:48 30:07 31:21 32:15 33:59 39:19
XOBE - Obelarus.ne 3:05 3:50 1:39 3:49 3:59 3:37 1:31 0:28 1:50 6:19 1:14 0:54 1:44 5:20

41:27 42:05 45:24 46:23 46:42
2:08 0:38 3:19 0:59 0:19

5 179 Sebestyen Istvan 47:11 3:06 4:34 6:38 11:34 16:11 19:27 20:54 21:25 23:52 30:52 32:16 33:10 34:41 39:51
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:06 1:28 2:04 4:56 4:37 3:16 1:27 0:31 2:27 7:00 1:24 0:54 1:31 5:10

41:54 42:45 45:47 46:50 47:11
2:03 0:51 3:02 1:03 0:21

6 190 Marian Ciprian 48:48 3:35 5:38 7:28 13:22 17:32 20:26 21:36 22:03 23:57 31:00 32:02 33:18 34:59 41:20
OPL - C.S. Orasene 3:35 2:03 1:50 5:54 4:10 2:54 1:10 0:27 1:54 7:03 1:02 1:16 1:41 6:21

43:14 43:58 47:23 48:26 48:48
1:54 0:44 3:25 1:03 0:22

7 189 Pricop Paul 51:01 3:51 5:42 7:31 13:05 17:55 21:26 22:44 23:10 25:35 31:19 32:28 33:25 35:36 41:55
UBV - C.S. Universi 3:51 1:51 1:49 5:34 4:50 3:31 1:18 0:26 2:25 5:44 1:09 0:57 2:11 6:19

44:01 44:50 49:19 50:47 51:01
2:06 0:49 4:29 1:28 0:14

8 192 Cupcea Stelian 52:26 4:15 5:42 7:55 12:42 18:53 21:54 23:22 24:03 27:02 33:10 34:20 35:29 36:45 44:00
SBS - C.S. Spria Ba 4:15 1:27 2:13 4:47 6:11 3:01 1:28 0:41 2:59 6:08 1:10 1:09 1:16 7:15

46:02 46:50 50:51 52:00 52:26
2:02 0:48 4:01 1:09 0:26

9 176 Golovei Andrei 53:06 5:38 7:59 10:36 16:04 20:45 24:24 25:47 26:21 28:17 35:46 37:19 38:09 39:39 45:28
XTIR - SK TIRAS-OR 5:38 2:21 2:37 5:28 4:41 3:39 1:23 0:34 1:56 7:29 1:33 0:50 1:30 5:49

47:34 48:28 51:57 52:48 53:06
2:06 0:54 3:29 0:51 0:18

10 188 Grama Petru Ilie 53:47 3:06 5:30 8:07 12:27 19:13 22:10 23:34 25:12 27:26 33:10 34:19 35:32 36:55 43:28
XKMP - Kempische 3:06 2:24 2:37 4:20 6:46 2:57 1:24 1:38 2:14 5:44 1:09 1:13 1:23 6:33

47:42 48:39 52:18 53:25 53:47
4:14 0:57 3:39 1:07 0:22

11 198 Bogya Gergely 57:14 3:29 5:14 7:36 13:17 20:34 26:45 28:21 29:03 30:59 38:36 39:59 40:55 42:40 49:24
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 3:29 1:45 2:22 5:41 7:17 6:11 1:36 0:42 1:56 7:37 1:23 0:56 1:45 6:44

51:37 52:23 55:51 56:57 57:14
2:13 0:46 3:28 1:06 0:17

12 185 Szep Zoltan 58:13 6:31 8:14 9:46 16:17 21:11 24:34 27:35 28:07 30:10 35:40 37:13 38:04 40:20 49:48
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 6:31 1:43 1:32 6:31 4:54 3:23 3:01 0:32 2:03 5:30 1:33 0:51 2:16 9:28

52:00 52:49 56:44 57:51 58:13
2:12 0:49 3:55 1:07 0:22

13 183 Vaszi Benedek 60:06 3:40 5:52 8:36 14:38 22:13 25:26 26:48 27:22 31:20 40:11 41:28 42:29 44:35 51:30
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:40 2:12 2:44 6:02 7:35 3:13 1:22 0:34 3:58 8:51 1:17 1:01 2:06 6:55

53:56 54:47 58:35 59:45 60:06
2:26 0:51 3:48 1:10 0:21

14 197 Schwendtner Balint 60:28 3:38 5:48 8:33 14:48 20:53 25:30 27:02 27:37 31:31 39:52 41:10 42:19 43:46 50:58
XSIR Siralyok Sport 3:38 2:10 2:45 6:15 6:05 4:37 1:32 0:35 3:54 8:21 1:18 1:09 1:27 7:12

53:48 54:45 58:44 60:07 60:28
2:50 0:57 3:59 1:23 0:21

15 178 Ababi Balazs 60:48 3:49 6:43 9:18 13:50 19:35 23:03 24:54 27:36 30:29 39:27 40:51 42:24 44:10 51:10
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 3:49 2:54 2:35 4:32 5:45 3:28 1:51 2:42 2:53 8:58 1:24 1:33 1:46 7:00

53:28 54:26 58:59 60:25 60:48
2:18 0:58 4:33 1:26 0:23

16 193 Dumitrascu George 67:48 5:40 10:20 11:57 17:13 24:10 27:44 29:02 30:51 32:41 39:03 40:18 41:12 43:18 56:22
OPL - C.S. Orasene 5:40 4:40 1:37 5:16 6:57 3:34 1:18 1:49 1:50 6:22 1:15 0:54 2:06 13:04

62:18 63:02 66:30 67:25 67:48 42:34
5:56 0:44 3:28 0:55 0:23 *68

17 191 Raduly Robert Kal 95:19 5:46 9:16 13:26 23:57 32:37 39:19 42:16 43:31 48:47 58:32 60:47 62:35 65:34 84:22
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 5:46 3:30 4:10 10:31 8:40 6:42 2:57 1:15 5:16 9:45 2:15 1:48 2:59 18:48

87:08 88:27 93:34 94:58 95:19
2:46 1:19 5:07 1:24 0:21

18 186 Ticleanu Alexandru 145:45 6:54 11:15 14:40 35:24 47:46 56:23 59:55 60:48 65:21 79:47 82:45 84:51 87:47 112:04
MTP - C.S. Metropol 6:54 4:21 3:25 20:44 12:22 8:37 3:32 0:53 4:33 14:26 2:58 2:06 2:56 24:17

125:20 127:51 141:56 145:05 145:45
13:16 2:31 14:05 3:09 0:40

177 Bojtor Szabolcs mp 4:05 5:44 ----- 13:48 18:22 29:30 32:01 32:31 34:46 41:35 42:49 43:50 45:50 52:52
XSIR Siralyok Sport 4:05 1:39 8:04 4:34 11:08 2:31 0:30 2:15 6:49 1:14 1:01 2:00 7:02

54:57 55:48 59:50 61:03 61:29 8:18 21:41
2:05 0:51 4:02 1:13 0:26 *36 *63



Transylvania Open 2014 V 11.07.2014 19:06
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Pl tno Name Time

M21E  (21) 5,4 km  240 m 18 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(38) 5(51) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62) 10(64) 11(65) 12(67) 13(39) 14(52)
15(57) 16(58) 17(69) 18(100) F

181 Muller Vilmos mp 5:41 7:53 10:03 15:28 21:50 25:44 27:32 28:19 30:46 40:27 42:29 43:43 ----- 53:15
COM - C.S. Compas 5:41 2:12 2:10 5:25 6:22 3:54 1:48 0:47 2:27 9:41 2:02 1:14 9:32

56:18 57:17 61:23 62:45 63:07 45:36
3:03 0:59 4:06 1:22 0:22 *68

180 Bordas Szabolcs mp 4:37 11:36 13:59 18:22 22:24 26:35 28:29 29:01 34:08 41:13 43:10 44:19 ----- 56:14
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 4:37 6:59 2:23 4:23 4:02 4:11 1:54 0:32 5:07 7:05 1:57 1:09 11:55

57:58 58:59 63:31 64:34 64:59 45:42
1:44 1:01 4:32 1:03 0:25 *68

M35  (8) 4,7 km  220 m 15 C
1(31) 2(34) 3(36) 4(37) 5(60) 6(62) 7(70) 8(65) 9(67) 10(68) 11(52) 12(55) 13(54) 14(63)

15(100) F

1 206 Pop Samir Dumitru 47:11 3:00 5:18 7:49 10:08 19:12 21:14 29:26 31:10 32:15 33:49 40:42 41:41 42:56 45:38
MRD - C.S. Maratin 3:00 2:18 2:31 2:19 9:04 2:02 8:12 1:44 1:05 1:34 6:53 0:59 1:15 2:42

46:53 47:11
1:15 0:18

2 212 Pavel Gligor 48:19 3:03 6:27 9:03 11:11 20:24 22:24 29:31 31:15 32:26 34:29 41:31 42:37 43:46 46:28
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 3:03 3:24 2:36 2:08 9:13 2:00 7:07 1:44 1:11 2:03 7:02 1:06 1:09 2:42

47:53 48:19
1:25 0:26

3 207 Curca Marius 49:15 2:54 5:17 8:05 9:57 19:36 21:52 30:10 31:52 33:18 34:59 42:55 43:48 44:55 47:30
UBV - C.S. Universi 2:54 2:23 2:48 1:52 9:39 2:16 8:18 1:42 1:26 1:41 7:56 0:53 1:07 2:35

48:52 49:15
1:22 0:23

4 204 Mezes Tibor Solyom 50:54 2:59 5:46 8:21 11:24 20:14 25:08 32:20 33:55 35:13 37:03 45:03 45:49 47:01 49:26
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 2:59 2:47 2:35 3:03 8:50 4:54 7:12 1:35 1:18 1:50 8:00 0:46 1:12 2:25

50:35 50:54
1:09 0:19

5 208 Bostan Adrian 52:04 2:42 5:25 8:00 9:54 25:39 28:24 35:32 36:54 38:01 39:35 45:44 46:38 47:41 50:07
ALT - Altius Roman 2:42 2:43 2:35 1:54 15:45 2:45 7:08 1:22 1:07 1:34 6:09 0:54 1:03 2:26

51:45 52:04
1:38 0:19

6 211 Anghel Marius 57:32 3:17 5:38 8:33 11:02 20:10 22:49 35:32 37:17 38:22 41:32 50:27 51:21 52:39 55:26
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 3:17 2:21 2:55 2:29 9:08 2:39 12:43 1:45 1:05 3:10 8:55 0:54 1:18 2:47

57:07 57:32
1:41 0:25

7 210 Marosan David 57:43 3:52 7:00 9:51 11:54 22:37 27:24 36:40 38:40 40:26 42:13 50:31 51:48 53:07 55:54
XBEA - BEAC 3:52 3:08 2:51 2:03 10:43 4:47 9:16 2:00 1:46 1:47 8:18 1:17 1:19 2:47

57:19 57:43
1:25 0:24

8 205 Galateanu Horia An 57:45 3:53 6:50 9:48 11:48 21:40 24:20 32:36 34:54 36:33 38:48 49:25 50:38 52:14 55:19
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 3:53 2:57 2:58 2:00 9:52 2:40 8:16 2:18 1:39 2:15 10:37 1:13 1:36 3:05

57:19 57:45
2:00 0:26

M40  (15) 4,5 km  220 m 15 C
1(73) 2(42) 3(34) 4(35) 5(37) 6(51) 7(59) 8(64) 9(65) 10(67) 11(68) 12(56) 13(54) 14(69)

15(100) F

1 225 Tamas Relu 41:18 1:34 2:33 4:21 6:22 8:40 14:54 17:32 24:02 25:20 26:27 28:04 35:42 37:12 39:35
SBS - C.S. Spria Ba 1:34 0:59 1:48 2:01 2:18 6:14 2:38 6:30 1:18 1:07 1:37 7:38 1:30 2:23

40:54 41:18
1:19 0:24

2 214 Stupu Petru 42:44 1:38 2:35 4:49 6:57 9:07 17:12 20:20 27:25 28:34 29:38 31:24 37:57 38:49 41:15
UBV - C.S. Universi 1:38 0:57 2:14 2:08 2:10 8:05 3:08 7:05 1:09 1:04 1:46 6:33 0:52 2:26

42:23 42:44 30:53 37:30
1:08 0:21 *39 *55

3 221 Rosca Dionosie 42:53 1:56 3:04 5:04 7:12 10:29 16:27 19:14 25:41 27:44 28:44 30:22 37:41 38:44 41:14
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:56 1:08 2:00 2:08 3:17 5:58 2:47 6:27 2:03 1:00 1:38 7:19 1:03 2:30

42:30 42:53
1:16 0:23

4 220 Marton Janos 43:18 1:20 2:21 4:16 6:13 8:34 16:33 20:40 27:27 29:16 30:21 31:51 38:29 39:17 41:58
COM - C.S. Compas 1:20 1:01 1:55 1:57 2:21 7:59 4:07 6:47 1:49 1:05 1:30 6:38 0:48 2:41

42:58 43:18 37:44
1:00 0:20 *55

5 218 Zsigmond Istvan 46:02 1:46 2:55 5:02 7:18 10:03 15:48 18:47 26:37 28:33 29:49 31:32 40:06 41:17 44:20
COM - C.S. Compas 1:46 1:09 2:07 2:16 2:45 5:45 2:59 7:50 1:56 1:16 1:43 8:34 1:11 3:03

45:45 46:02
1:25 0:17

6 226 Divin Gyorgy 53:48 2:46 4:00 6:57 8:59 14:20 20:10 24:19 36:02 37:29 38:18 39:45 48:49 49:51 52:25
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:46 1:14 2:57 2:02 5:21 5:50 4:09 11:43 1:27 0:49 1:27 9:04 1:02 2:34

53:30 53:48
1:05 0:18

7 231 Sellei Szilard 55:29 1:55 3:16 6:28 8:50 11:32 21:43 25:40 34:08 35:42 37:02 38:42 48:37 49:57 53:20
Fara club 1:55 1:21 3:12 2:22 2:42 10:11 3:57 8:28 1:34 1:20 1:40 9:55 1:20 3:23

55:01 55:29
1:41 0:28
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Pl tno Name Time

M40  (15) 4,5 km  220 m 15 C (cont.)

1(73) 2(42) 3(34) 4(35) 5(37) 6(51) 7(59) 8(64) 9(65) 10(67) 11(68) 12(56) 13(54) 14(69)
15(100) F

8 216 Simon András 57:42 2:14 3:41 6:11 8:33 11:48 20:12 23:22 33:29 35:35 37:13 39:35 51:12 52:24 55:52
COM - C.S. Compas 2:14 1:27 2:30 2:22 3:15 8:24 3:10 10:07 2:06 1:38 2:22 11:37 1:12 3:28

57:15 57:42
1:23 0:27

9 227 Mozes Robert 58:07 2:05 3:59 6:02 8:21 11:26 20:13 23:57 35:23 36:53 38:14 40:05 51:44 52:55 56:18
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 2:05 1:54 2:03 2:19 3:05 8:47 3:44 11:26 1:30 1:21 1:51 11:39 1:11 3:23

57:41 58:07
1:23 0:26

10 217 Dalya Zsolt 59:16 3:51 5:27 8:54 11:13 15:13 22:53 27:18 37:44 40:05 41:22 43:26 53:19 54:24 57:27
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 3:51 1:36 3:27 2:19 4:00 7:40 4:25 10:26 2:21 1:17 2:04 9:53 1:05 3:03

58:52 59:16
1:25 0:24

11 219 Heim Laszlo 67:01 2:10 5:27 9:18 12:04 16:30 24:16 28:31 39:24 41:24 42:49 44:30 60:32 61:55 65:08
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 2:10 3:17 3:51 2:46 4:26 7:46 4:15 10:53 2:00 1:25 1:41 16:02 1:23 3:13

66:33 67:01
1:25 0:28

12 215 Pap Gaspar 71:26 2:12 3:47 6:08 8:28 12:37 23:46 28:12 42:45 45:04 46:19 48:38 64:55 65:42 69:27
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:12 1:35 2:21 2:20 4:09 11:09 4:26 14:33 2:19 1:15 2:19 16:17 0:47 3:45

71:03 71:26 63:50
1:36 0:23 *54

13 228 Vezsenyi Zsolt 77:32 2:14 4:35 7:50 10:30 13:32 28:06 36:31 48:39 51:15 52:35 54:38 70:55 71:51 75:31
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:14 2:21 3:15 2:40 3:02 14:34 8:25 12:08 2:36 1:20 2:03 16:17 0:56 3:40

77:05 77:32 69:50
1:34 0:27 *54

14 222 Matlak Andras 82:50 11:20 13:11 16:38 19:35 23:02 33:15 38:35 52:11 54:11 56:12 58:01 74:51 76:39 80:51
COM - C.S. Compas 11:20 1:51 3:27 2:57 3:27 10:13 5:20 13:36 2:00 2:01 1:49 16:50 1:48 4:12

82:24 82:50
1:33 0:26

15 213 Tarsoly Robert 86:43 2:33 4:24 9:10 11:41 15:09 27:11 35:57 47:27 49:26 50:42 52:51 80:40 81:20 84:56
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 2:33 1:51 4:46 2:31 3:28 12:02 8:46 11:30 1:59 1:16 2:09 27:49 0:40 3:36

86:17 86:43
1:21 0:26

M45  (9) 4,1 km  190 m 15 C
1(53) 2(50) 3(51) 4(60) 5(61) 6(62) 7(64) 8(65) 9(67) 10(39) 11(52) 12(56) 13(54) 14(69)

15(100) F

1 235 Szasz Janos 47:32 2:20 5:54 7:22 12:40 13:35 16:33 25:05 26:54 28:16 30:16 39:04 40:53 42:11 45:34
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:20 3:34 1:28 5:18 0:55 2:58 8:32 1:49 1:22 2:00 8:48 1:49 1:18 3:23

47:11 47:32
1:37 0:21

2 238 Dinu Gheorghe 49:16 2:01 4:47 6:17 12:12 12:49 15:16 25:03 28:35 29:56 33:03 41:18 42:47 43:53 47:37
UBV - C.S. Universi 2:01 2:46 1:30 5:55 0:37 2:27 9:47 3:32 1:21 3:07 8:15 1:29 1:06 3:44

48:55 49:16 24:25
1:18 0:21 *70

3 236 Konig Peter 50:24 2:16 5:26 6:47 12:55 13:38 17:15 27:20 29:47 31:15 33:03 41:59 43:54 45:11 48:37
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:16 3:10 1:21 6:08 0:43 3:37 10:05 2:27 1:28 1:48 8:56 1:55 1:17 3:26

50:06 50:24
1:29 0:18

4 234 Kiss Mihaly 51:13 2:31 5:58 7:41 13:35 14:28 17:15 24:56 27:03 28:27 30:43 39:44 41:56 45:37 49:18
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 2:31 3:27 1:43 5:54 0:53 2:47 7:41 2:07 1:24 2:16 9:01 2:12 3:41 3:41

50:47 51:13
1:29 0:26

5 241 Takacs Tibor 56:37 2:33 10:53 12:54 18:59 19:52 23:25 33:29 35:38 37:02 39:24 48:10 49:58 51:14 54:39
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 2:33 8:20 2:01 6:05 0:53 3:33 10:04 2:09 1:24 2:22 8:46 1:48 1:16 3:25

56:11 56:37
1:32 0:26

6 242 Bakos Levente 61:44 2:50 5:33 7:38 15:49 16:46 20:27 30:45 33:07 34:39 36:42 51:59 53:31 55:07 59:39
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 2:50 2:43 2:05 8:11 0:57 3:41 10:18 2:22 1:32 2:03 15:17 1:32 1:36 4:32

61:23 61:44
1:44 0:21

7 237 Izsak Andras 67:46 5:38 13:52 15:49 21:54 22:55 26:22 36:38 38:58 40:33 42:31 57:58 59:44 61:21 65:37
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 5:38 8:14 1:57 6:05 1:01 3:27 10:16 2:20 1:35 1:58 15:27 1:46 1:37 4:16

67:23 67:46
1:46 0:23

8 233 Matyas Zoltan 69:42 2:51 8:17 11:07 25:06 26:02 29:33 40:03 42:13 43:52 45:50 58:29 61:42 63:08 67:27
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:51 5:26 2:50 13:59 0:56 3:31 10:30 2:10 1:39 1:58 12:39 3:13 1:26 4:19

69:14 69:42
1:47 0:28

9 243 Kovacs Zoltan 70:16 3:07 7:28 9:25 18:53 20:04 26:31 39:32 42:02 43:43 47:10 61:00 62:28 63:49 68:00
XSIR Siralyok Sport 3:07 4:21 1:57 9:28 1:11 6:27 13:01 2:30 1:41 3:27 13:50 1:28 1:21 4:11

69:50 70:16 45:47
1:50 0:26 *68

M50  (8) 3,6 km  130 m 13 C
1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(59) 8(52) 9(57) 10(58) 11(54) 12(69) 13(100) F

1 255 Tokes Arpad 33:57 4:01 7:22 9:54 15:49 19:52 21:49 23:38 24:47 26:41 27:43 29:01 32:06 33:34 33:57
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:01 3:21 2:32 5:55 4:03 1:57 1:49 1:09 1:54 1:02 1:18 3:05 1:28 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

M50  (8) 3,6 km  130 m 13 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(59) 8(52) 9(57) 10(58) 11(54) 12(69) 13(100) F

2 248 Szalay Zoltan 37:37 4:11 6:49 8:51 16:50 22:17 24:36 26:44 28:38 30:34 31:28 32:43 35:59 37:17 37:37
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 4:11 2:38 2:02 7:59 5:27 2:19 2:08 1:54 1:56 0:54 1:15 3:16 1:18 0:20

3 249 Nicu Gheorghe 43:42 4:28 6:37 10:27 16:39 24:11 26:26 28:41 30:20 33:15 34:12 35:28 41:43 43:18 43:42
MRD - C.S. Maratin 4:28 2:09 3:50 6:12 7:32 2:15 2:15 1:39 2:55 0:57 1:16 6:15 1:35 0:24

4 251 Cretu Ilie 43:49 4:54 6:49 9:28 18:03 24:22 26:55 29:28 31:12 34:48 35:41 38:05 41:48 43:24 43:49
PCI - Palatul Copiil 4:54 1:55 2:39 8:35 6:19 2:33 2:33 1:44 3:36 0:53 2:24 3:43 1:36 0:25

5 247 German-Sallo Zolta 44:01 4:21 7:00 9:20 17:31 26:41 29:08 31:44 32:56 36:30 37:26 38:45 42:05 43:37 44:01
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 4:21 2:39 2:20 8:11 9:10 2:27 2:36 1:12 3:34 0:56 1:19 3:20 1:32 0:24

6 253 Ticleanu Mircea 45:36 5:14 7:58 10:41 19:42 25:54 28:24 32:23 33:50 37:04 38:15 39:27 43:44 45:09 45:36
MTP - C.S. Metropol 5:14 2:44 2:43 9:01 6:12 2:30 3:59 1:27 3:14 1:11 1:12 4:17 1:25 0:27

7 252 Moldovan Laszlo 47:10 5:46 8:01 11:31 20:07 27:55 30:43 33:16 34:58 38:19 39:34 41:07 45:09 46:45 47:10
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 5:46 2:15 3:30 8:36 7:48 2:48 2:33 1:42 3:21 1:15 1:33 4:02 1:36 0:25

8 250 Szocs Zoltan 49:01 5:38 8:11 10:58 23:42 29:46 32:30 35:04 36:27 39:41 41:06 42:29 46:46 48:37 49:01
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 5:38 2:33 2:47 12:44 6:04 2:44 2:34 1:23 3:14 1:25 1:23 4:17 1:51 0:24

M55  (11) 3,6 km  130 m 13 C
1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(59) 8(52) 9(57) 10(58) 11(54) 12(69) 13(100) F

1 269 Fey Sandor 41:46 4:38 7:03 10:50 18:22 23:51 26:32 29:29 31:07 33:51 35:02 36:30 39:53 41:22 41:46
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:38 2:25 3:47 7:32 5:29 2:41 2:57 1:38 2:44 1:11 1:28 3:23 1:29 0:24

2 262 Pop Mircea 42:28 5:30 8:30 11:03 17:59 24:29 27:34 29:59 31:28 34:24 35:44 37:16 40:32 42:04 42:28
MRD - C.S. Maratin 5:30 3:00 2:33 6:56 6:30 3:05 2:25 1:29 2:56 1:20 1:32 3:16 1:32 0:24

3 256 Minoiu Emilian 45:08 5:15 8:04 10:56 18:45 25:05 27:41 31:22 33:05 36:31 37:44 39:15 43:13 44:40 45:08
UCR - C.S. Universi 5:15 2:49 2:52 7:49 6:20 2:36 3:41 1:43 3:26 1:13 1:31 3:58 1:27 0:28

35:03 36:08 42:13
*56 *46 *63

4 259 Zsilkin Viktor 45:34 5:00 7:31 10:25 18:43 27:22 30:39 32:54 34:13 36:47 37:59 39:49 43:24 45:09 45:34
XHBS - Honved Bot 5:00 2:31 2:54 8:18 8:39 3:17 2:15 1:19 2:34 1:12 1:50 3:35 1:45 0:25

5 265 Dodonu Ion 49:44 4:59 7:25 10:24 19:00 26:25 30:15 33:41 35:40 39:34 41:14 43:16 47:43 49:18 49:44
UBV - C.S. Universi 4:59 2:26 2:59 8:36 7:25 3:50 3:26 1:59 3:54 1:40 2:02 4:27 1:35 0:26

6 258 Puskas Ferenc 54:36 7:20 10:22 13:42 21:58 30:52 34:30 39:09 40:52 44:00 45:26 47:17 52:07 54:04 54:36
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:20 3:02 3:20 8:16 8:54 3:38 4:39 1:43 3:08 1:26 1:51 4:50 1:57 0:32

7 260 Galateanu Lucian 54:52 5:52 9:41 12:26 23:30 31:42 34:57 38:34 40:12 44:19 45:52 47:41 52:12 54:26 54:52
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 5:52 3:49 2:45 11:04 8:12 3:15 3:37 1:38 4:07 1:33 1:49 4:31 2:14 0:26

8 257 Szabo Laszlo 55:44 4:57 12:07 17:51 30:26 37:02 39:30 41:53 43:23 46:29 47:49 49:31 53:28 55:19 55:44
XDIS - DISZ Kozelet 4:57 7:10 5:44 12:35 6:36 2:28 2:23 1:30 3:06 1:20 1:42 3:57 1:51 0:25

9 261 Dumitru Traian 57:35 4:36 7:17 10:03 20:43 34:50 37:38 45:07 46:53 49:16 50:21 51:40 55:26 57:12 57:35
OTP - C.S. OTOPENI 4:36 2:41 2:46 10:40 14:07 2:48 7:29 1:46 2:23 1:05 1:19 3:46 1:46 0:23

10 264 Vassy Zoltán 62:19 7:34 13:42 18:01 27:22 36:35 39:47 41:58 43:23 51:25 53:16 55:03 60:06 61:54 62:19
COM - C.S. Compas 7:34 6:08 4:19 9:21 9:13 3:12 2:11 1:25 8:02 1:51 1:47 5:03 1:48 0:25

5:46
*31

11 270 Enyedi Andrei 68:40 8:10 12:02 16:46 28:01 36:35 41:05 44:55 47:24 52:21 54:48 57:16 64:26 67:32 68:40
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 8:10 3:52 4:44 11:15 8:34 4:30 3:50 2:29 4:57 2:27 2:28 7:10 3:06 1:08

M65  (7) 3,1 km  110 m 13 C
1(42) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(69) 8(59) 9(55) 10(56) 11(54) 12(63) 13(100) F

1 271 Bogdanovics Andra 44:33 4:16 7:54 10:25 14:19 24:26 27:44 29:49 34:01 36:36 37:04 38:32 41:48 44:09 44:33
XMSE - MSE Hungar 4:16 3:38 2:31 3:54 10:07 3:18 2:05 4:12 2:35 0:28 1:28 3:16 2:21 0:24

2 275 Nielsen Eigil 48:59 7:42 11:26 14:52 17:59 26:06 28:40 31:17 38:51 42:03 42:36 44:01 46:56 48:33 48:59
XHRS HORSENS O 7:42 3:44 3:26 3:07 8:07 2:34 2:37 7:34 3:12 0:33 1:25 2:55 1:37 0:26

3 273 Craciunescu Gheor 52:01 6:11 11:14 13:46 18:43 29:16 31:52 34:23 37:39 41:38 42:42 45:14 48:59 51:35 52:01
SIN  - Vointa Sinaia 6:11 5:03 2:32 4:57 10:33 2:36 2:31 3:16 3:59 1:04 2:32 3:45 2:36 0:26

4 276 Bacs Andrei 58:26 6:22 10:29 13:21 18:29 34:46 38:32 40:59 43:51 47:35 48:21 49:58 55:02 57:56 58:26
OTP - C.S. OTOPENI 6:22 4:07 2:52 5:08 16:17 3:46 2:27 2:52 3:44 0:46 1:37 5:04 2:54 0:30

5 274 Bodo Laszlo 59:19 6:44 11:03 13:44 18:56 30:04 34:17 37:07 41:40 46:40 47:39 50:05 55:35 58:39 59:19
XMON Monorierdo 6:44 4:19 2:41 5:12 11:08 4:13 2:50 4:33 5:00 0:59 2:26 5:30 3:04 0:40

53:18
*49

6 278 Kuszalik Janos 63:37 7:06 12:53 16:16 21:19 37:29 41:16 44:03 47:38 52:12 53:08 55:22 60:26 63:07 63:37
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:06 5:47 3:23 5:03 16:10 3:47 2:47 3:35 4:34 0:56 2:14 5:04 2:41 0:30

7 272 Deak Attila 64:46 5:15 12:46 15:00 21:18 40:33 44:22 46:53 49:55 53:35 54:42 56:15 60:31 64:14 64:46
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 5:15 7:31 2:14 6:18 19:15 3:49 2:31 3:02 3:40 1:07 1:33 4:16 3:43 0:32

M70  (3) 2,5 km  90 m 10 C
1(53) 2(50) 3(51) 4(59) 5(52) 6(57) 7(58) 8(54) 9(63) 10(100) F

1 281 Cioban Dumitru 31:21 3:11 7:29 10:08 15:22 17:26 20:45 22:21 24:20 28:24 30:50 31:21
DDF - C.S.O. Dudu 3:11 4:18 2:39 5:14 2:04 3:19 1:36 1:59 4:04 2:26 0:31

2 282 Nagy Dezso 33:46 3:27 7:38 10:40 18:34 20:53 24:04 25:33 27:25 31:22 33:19 33:46
COM - C.S. Compas 3:27 4:11 3:02 7:54 2:19 3:11 1:29 1:52 3:57 1:57 0:27

3 280 Capras David 36:50 3:18 7:57 13:33 21:06 23:26 27:05 28:14 30:37 34:33 36:25 36:50
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:18 4:39 5:36 7:33 2:20 3:39 1:09 2:23 3:56 1:52 0:25

M75+  (3) 2,5 km  90 m 10 C
1(53) 2(50) 3(51) 4(59) 5(52) 6(57) 7(58) 8(54) 9(63) 10(100) F

1 285 Rusu Constantin 68:52 5:09 13:15 16:24 27:10 45:08 54:38 57:57 59:54 64:06 68:29 68:52
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 5:09 8:06 3:09 10:46 17:58 9:30 3:19 1:57 4:12 4:23 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

M75+  (3) 2,5 km  90 m 10 C (cont.)

1(53) 2(50) 3(51) 4(59) 5(52) 6(57) 7(58) 8(54) 9(63) 10(100) F

2 284 Szocs Sandor 73:08 6:16 14:11 20:08 39:11 44:19 52:44 56:03 60:39 68:17 72:03 73:08
COM - C.S. Compas 6:16 7:55 5:57 19:03 5:08 8:25 3:19 4:36 7:38 3:46 1:05

3 286 Majai Ferencz 91:33 8:42 17:10 22:34 44:59 51:44 63:07 66:38 75:15 84:40 90:18 91:33
COM - C.S. Compas 8:42 8:28 5:24 22:25 6:45 11:23 3:31 8:37 9:25 5:38 1:15

W12  (13) 2,1 km  70 m 10 C
1(72) 2(40) 3(41) 4(43) 5(44) 6(45) 7(46) 8(47) 9(48) 10(100) F

1 287 Divin Judit 21:28 2:26 5:37 6:38 9:22 9:59 11:08 14:54 15:53 17:21 21:03 21:28
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:26 3:11 1:01 2:44 0:37 1:09 3:46 0:59 1:28 3:42 0:25

2 294 Takacs Szilvia 24:11 2:14 8:34 9:34 12:20 13:12 14:10 17:40 19:00 20:25 23:48 24:11
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 2:14 6:20 1:00 2:46 0:52 0:58 3:30 1:20 1:25 3:23 0:23

3 293 Roman Alexandra 26:38 2:33 6:05 6:55 13:10 13:52 16:44 19:12 20:22 22:24 26:14 26:38
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:33 3:32 0:50 6:15 0:42 2:52 2:28 1:10 2:02 3:50 0:24

4 288 Tarsoly Panka 26:50 2:34 6:08 7:03 9:52 10:30 11:47 19:24 20:36 22:32 26:23 26:50
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 2:34 3:34 0:55 2:49 0:38 1:17 7:37 1:12 1:56 3:51 0:27

5 292 Lihet Ariana 28:36 2:25 6:33 7:39 11:52 12:39 14:00 19:09 20:45 22:18 28:19 28:36
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 2:25 4:08 1:06 4:13 0:47 1:21 5:09 1:36 1:33 6:01 0:17

6 289 Dezsi Kinga 30:21 2:25 9:04 9:58 12:58 13:33 14:52 22:16 23:31 25:38 29:56 30:21
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:25 6:39 0:54 3:00 0:35 1:19 7:24 1:15 2:07 4:18 0:25

7 291 Deak Bernadett 31:18 3:43 9:19 10:19 15:42 16:10 17:16 21:47 24:01 26:09 30:44 31:18
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 3:43 5:36 1:00 5:23 0:28 1:06 4:31 2:14 2:08 4:35 0:34

8 290 Croitoru Cristina 32:55 2:49 12:21 13:24 18:39 19:12 20:14 24:50 26:54 28:47 32:36 32:55
UCR - C.S. Universi 2:49 9:32 1:03 5:15 0:33 1:02 4:36 2:04 1:53 3:49 0:19

9 298 Pataki Virag Lara 37:12 2:20 15:03 16:00 19:11 19:54 24:26 27:35 32:05 33:21 36:51 37:12
XPVS Pecsi Vasutas 2:20 12:43 0:57 3:11 0:43 4:32 3:09 4:30 1:16 3:30 0:21

10 296 Mate Magdolna 38:09 8:02 13:22 14:21 19:27 19:56 21:14 26:20 29:31 31:37 37:46 38:09
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 8:02 5:20 0:59 5:06 0:29 1:18 5:06 3:11 2:06 6:09 0:23

11 300 Ciulean Paula 44:47 4:23 21:15 22:12 25:22 26:00 30:32 33:42 38:15 39:51 44:13 44:47 44:14
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 4:23 16:52 0:57 3:10 0:38 4:32 3:10 4:33 1:36 4:22 0:34 *100

12 295 Isacova Irina 61:12 5:13 16:58 24:26 29:46 31:02 33:19 42:31 45:34 51:09 60:00 61:12
XFAU - CS FAURI 5:13 11:45 7:28 5:20 1:16 2:17 9:12 3:03 5:35 8:51 1:12

297 Bobrova Alina mp 7:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 40:27
XFAU - CS FAURI 7:10 33:17

W14  (16) 2,1 km  85 m 12 C
1(72) 2(53) 3(41) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(58) 8(56) 9(47) 10(54) 11(63) 12(100) F

1 313 Virag Timea 18:34 2:04 3:11 5:05 7:49 8:53 9:48 11:08 12:19 12:59 13:37 16:21 18:19 18:34
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 2:04 1:07 1:54 2:44 1:04 0:55 1:20 1:11 0:40 0:38 2:44 1:58 0:15

2 306 Bartha Dorottya 20:00 2:01 3:08 5:03 7:26 8:51 9:45 11:38 13:50 14:16 14:47 17:40 19:35 20:00
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:01 1:07 1:55 2:23 1:25 0:54 1:53 2:12 0:26 0:31 2:53 1:55 0:25

3 310 Rob Terezia 22:16 2:24 3:39 6:18 8:54 10:20 12:49 14:33 16:04 16:40 17:18 20:16 21:58 22:16
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:24 1:15 2:39 2:36 1:26 2:29 1:44 1:31 0:36 0:38 2:58 1:42 0:18

4 304 Berecki Eszter 22:55 1:57 3:21 5:49 9:17 10:59 11:57 13:38 15:49 16:32 17:11 20:30 22:36 22:55
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:57 1:24 2:28 3:28 1:42 0:58 1:41 2:11 0:43 0:39 3:19 2:06 0:19

5 317 Szilagyi Iringo 23:57 1:58 3:01 7:21 10:29 11:52 12:47 14:48 16:45 17:19 18:01 20:51 23:33 23:57
XDTC Diosgyori TF 1:58 1:03 4:20 3:08 1:23 0:55 2:01 1:57 0:34 0:42 2:50 2:42 0:24

6 309 Stamate Bianca 24:31 2:30 4:08 6:16 8:50 10:23 11:23 13:25 16:08 16:47 17:38 22:04 24:10 24:31
UCR - C.S. Universi 2:30 1:38 2:08 2:34 1:33 1:00 2:02 2:43 0:39 0:51 4:26 2:06 0:21

7 316 Galateanu Daria Ioa 25:20 2:14 3:48 8:20 11:59 13:30 15:54 17:29 18:58 19:37 20:15 23:25 25:01 25:20
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 2:14 1:34 4:32 3:39 1:31 2:24 1:35 1:29 0:39 0:38 3:10 1:36 0:19

8 318 Nadrag Valreia 26:23 2:57 4:34 7:26 10:46 12:02 13:03 14:46 18:16 19:39 20:26 24:03 26:03 26:23
XFAU - CS FAURI 2:57 1:37 2:52 3:20 1:16 1:01 1:43 3:30 1:23 0:47 3:37 2:00 0:20

9 308 Takacs Reka 27:30 2:26 3:39 6:13 11:45 13:09 14:15 16:17 18:37 19:18 20:06 23:32 27:06 27:30
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:26 1:13 2:34 5:32 1:24 1:06 2:02 2:20 0:41 0:48 3:26 3:34 0:24

10 302 Pop Ioana 29:16 2:05 6:06 8:17 11:27 13:06 14:18 16:29 20:59 22:28 23:12 26:36 28:55 29:16
MRD - C.S. Maratin 2:05 4:01 2:11 3:10 1:39 1:12 2:11 4:30 1:29 0:44 3:24 2:19 0:21

11 312 Kocsik Nora 32:25 6:22 7:36 10:03 13:34 14:57 15:53 17:21 21:08 23:57 24:54 30:06 32:01 32:25
COM - C.S. Compas 6:22 1:14 2:27 3:31 1:23 0:56 1:28 3:47 2:49 0:57 5:12 1:55 0:24

12 315 Tecar Denisa 33:11 2:01 3:00 6:29 11:41 13:15 14:46 19:20 20:51 21:31 22:06 30:53 32:49 33:11
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:01 0:59 3:29 5:12 1:34 1:31 4:34 1:31 0:40 0:35 8:47 1:56 0:22

13 319 Laszlo Andrea 44:06 2:59 5:25 21:22 24:54 27:36 29:30 31:56 35:20 35:55 36:57 41:07 43:44 44:06
COM - C.S. Compas 2:59 2:26 15:57 3:32 2:42 1:54 2:26 3:24 0:35 1:02 4:10 2:37 0:22

14 311 Barber Iana 52:52 2:26 4:26 7:19 10:40 14:25 15:42 18:04 20:54 21:27 22:04 50:35 52:31 52:52
XFAU - CS FAURI 2:26 2:00 2:53 3:21 3:45 1:17 2:22 2:50 0:33 0:37 28:31 1:56 0:21

15 305 Zagrevschi Daria 67:14 3:49 7:47 14:08 21:17 27:29 31:11 36:41 40:38 41:48 43:39 63:26 66:50 67:14
XFAU - CS FAURI 3:49 3:58 6:21 7:09 6:12 3:42 5:30 3:57 1:10 1:51 19:47 3:24 0:24

66:53
*100

16 307 Homenco Victoria 88:21 15:49 28:52 35:16 42:23 48:29 52:17 57:44 61:44 62:53 64:31 84:34 87:55 88:21
XFAU - CS FAURI 15:49 13:03 6:24 7:07 6:06 3:48 5:27 4:00 1:09 1:38 20:03 3:21 0:26

W16  (12) 3,0 km  110 m 11 C
1(33) 2(37) 3(44) 4(53) 5(59) 6(52) 7(55) 8(47) 9(49) 10(69) 11(100) F

1 322 Neda Agnes 28:27 5:07 10:19 15:23 18:53 20:50 22:28 23:22 23:44 25:43 27:00 28:06 28:27
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 5:07 5:12 5:04 3:30 1:57 1:38 0:54 0:22 1:59 1:17 1:06 0:21

2 332 Galateanu Adela Mar 32:25 4:31 8:32 14:59 19:43 22:40 24:09 25:19 25:51 28:27 30:34 32:02 32:25
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 4:31 4:01 6:27 4:44 2:57 1:29 1:10 0:32 2:36 2:07 1:28 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

W16  (12) 3,0 km  110 m 11 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(37) 3(44) 4(53) 5(59) 6(52) 7(55) 8(47) 9(49) 10(69) 11(100) F

3 330 Pataki Reka Dalida 33:08 4:10 7:33 15:50 19:48 24:49 26:11 27:11 27:33 30:32 31:46 32:50 33:08
XPVS Pecsi Vasutas 4:10 3:23 8:17 3:58 5:01 1:22 1:00 0:22 2:59 1:14 1:04 0:18

4 325 Takacs Orsolya 35:56 5:03 8:37 20:58 24:55 27:36 28:45 29:46 30:14 32:39 33:58 35:31 35:56
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 5:03 3:34 12:21 3:57 2:41 1:09 1:01 0:28 2:25 1:19 1:33 0:25

5 324 Habina Daiana 36:23 5:00 8:54 15:34 21:23 24:20 25:58 26:57 27:20 33:13 34:38 35:56 36:23
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:00 3:54 6:40 5:49 2:57 1:38 0:59 0:23 5:53 1:25 1:18 0:27

6 329 Tamas Denisa 37:53 4:54 9:14 17:49 24:03 26:23 28:11 30:23 30:51 33:59 35:48 37:28 37:53
SBS - C.S. Spria Ba 4:54 4:20 8:35 6:14 2:20 1:48 2:12 0:28 3:08 1:49 1:40 0:25

7 326 Culcean Roxana 39:06 7:20 11:50 18:35 24:15 27:18 28:56 29:53 30:16 36:17 37:30 38:44 39:06
SES - Stiinta-Electro 7:20 4:30 6:45 5:40 3:03 1:38 0:57 0:23 6:01 1:13 1:14 0:22

8 321 Szilagyi Emese 43:31 4:55 8:58 21:17 30:05 33:07 35:03 36:18 36:40 39:37 41:44 43:11 43:31
XDTC Diosgyori TF 4:55 4:03 12:19 8:48 3:02 1:56 1:15 0:22 2:57 2:07 1:27 0:20

9 323 Diucareva Daria 46:56 5:36 9:43 20:35 30:09 33:40 35:44 37:08 37:46 42:37 44:39 46:26 46:56
XFAU - CS FAURI 5:36 4:07 10:52 9:34 3:31 2:04 1:24 0:38 4:51 2:02 1:47 0:30

10 328 Rus Dora 67:11 16:40 29:55 39:51 45:27 48:45 52:57 58:47 59:21 63:06 65:23 66:53 67:11
SES - Stiinta-Electro 16:40 13:15 9:56 5:36 3:18 4:12 5:50 0:34 3:45 2:17 1:30 0:18

11 320 Giurascu Andreea 119:27 47:38 72:27 86:15 ----- 100:37 102:39 104:19 105:02 115:11 116:46 119:06 119:27
OPL - C.S. Orasene 47:38 24:49 13:48 14:22 2:02 1:40 0:43 10:09 1:35 2:20 0:21

327 Cosmenco Elena mp 23:47 48:47 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
XFAU - CS FAURI 23:47 25:00

W18  (8) 3,9 km  110 m 15 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(36) 4(38) 5(51) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62) 10(52) 11(56) 12(54) 13(49) 14(69)

15(100) F

1 340 Neda Katalin 40:55 4:57 6:39 8:37 13:34 20:15 24:06 25:53 26:34 30:45 33:14 34:42 35:54 37:45 39:06
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 4:57 1:42 1:58 4:57 6:41 3:51 1:47 0:41 4:11 2:29 1:28 1:12 1:51 1:21

40:33 40:55
1:27 0:22

